
Date Day Topic Moderator Speaker

01.02.2025 Saturday Abstract Club All PG’s

03.02.2025 Monday Group Disscusion Opoids Receptors All PG’s

04.02.2025 Tuesday JC

05.02.2025 Wednesday Seminar Anti -Emetics Dr. Sonal

06.02.2025 Thursday Short Seminar Drug Dependence & Drug Addiction Dr.Vinish

07.02.2025 Friday Practical Confidance Interval All PG’s

08.02.2025 Saturday Abstract Club All PG’s

10.02.2025 Monday Group Disscusion Drugs used in Cough All PG’s

11.02.2025 Tuesday JC Dr.Vinish

12.02.2025 Wednesday Seminar Acid -Peptic Disease Dr. Sonal

13.02.2025 Thursday Short Seminar
Drugs used in Constipation & Diarrhoea

Dr.Vinish
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14.02.2025 Friday Practical Impact factor All PG’s

15.02.2025 Saturday Abstract Club All PG’s

17.02.2025 Monday Group Disscusion Drugs used in Bronchial Asthma

18.02.2025 Tuesday JC Dr. Sonal

19.02.2025 Wednesday Seminar Opoid -I Dr.Vinish

20.02.2025 Thursday Short Seminar Opoid -II Dr. Sonal

21.02.2025 Friday Practical H-Index All PG’s

22.02.2025 Saturday Abstract Club All PG’s

24.02.2025 Monday Group Disscusion Alcohal Dependance All PG’s

25.02.2025 Tuesday JC Dr.Vinish

27.02.2025 Thursday Short Seminar Good Publication Practices Dr. Sonal

28.02.2025 Friday Practical Conflict of Intrest All PG’s


